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Tuesday 11th November 2025 Maesmawr Hall 400 LAST PEG £3,450.00 
Tuesday 11th November 2025 Vaynor Park 450 LAST PEG £3,600.00 
Wednesday 12th November 2025 Vaynor Park 450 LAST PEG £3,600.00 
Friday 14th November 2025 Kempton 400 2/8 £3,250.00 
Saturday 15th November 2025 Bettws 400 LAST PEG £3,250.00 
Monday 17th November 2025 Kempton 400 LAST PEG £3,250.00 
Thursday 20th November 2025 Kempton 400 LAST PEG £3,250.00 
Friday 21st November 2025 Bettws 400 4/8 £3,250.00 
Monday 24th November 2025 Brigands 400 3/8 £3,700.00 
Saturday 29th November 2025 Kempton 300 7/8 £2,437.50 

Wednesday 3rd December 2025 Bettws 300 6/8 £2,437.50 
Thursday 4th December 2025 Vaynor Park 400 6/8 £3,600.00 
Friday 5th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400 5/8 £3,550.00 
Monday 8th December 2025 Bettws 400 4/8 £3,250.00 
Tuesday 9th December 2025 Maesmawr Hall 400 2/8 £3,450.00 
Thursday 11th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400 3/9 £3,159.50 
Friday 12th December 2025 Maesmawr 400 3/8 £3,450.00 
Friday 12th December 2025 Kempton 300 3/8 £2,437.50 
Friday 12th December 2025 Vaynor Park 450 2/9 £3,600.00 
Monday 15th December 2025 Bettws 300 5/8 £2,437.50 
Tuesday 16th December 2025 Kempton 300 6/8 £2,437.50 
Wednesday 17th December 2025 Maesmawr Hall 300 2/8 £2,587.50 
Friday 19th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400 4/8 £3,550.00 
Saturday 20th December 2025 Bettws 300 6/8 £2,437.50 
Monday 22nd December 2025 Kempton 250 6/8 £2,031.25 
Monday 22nd December 2025 Brigands 400 LAST PEG £3,700.00 
Tuesday 23rd December 2025 Plas Dinam 250 6/8 £2,218.75 
Tuesday 23rd December 2025 Vaynor Park 400 LAST PEG £3,600.00 
Monday 29th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400 4/8 £3,550.00 

Friday 2nd January 2026 Plas Dinam 300 LAST PEG £2,662,50 
Friday 2nd January 2026 Vaynor Park 480 LAST PEG £4,320.00 
Saturday 3rd January 2026 Kempton 250 3/8 £2,031.25 
Tuesday 6th January 2026 Bettws 300 4/8 £2,437.50 
Tuesday 6th January 2026 Plas Dinam 400 LAST PEG £3,550.00 
Thursday 8th January 2026 Maesmawr Hall 300 2/8 £2,587.50 
Thursday 8th January 2026 Kempton 250 2/8 £2,031.25 
Wednesday 14th January 2026 Vaynor Park 400 5/8 £3,600.00 
Monday 19th January 2026 Kempton 200 LAST PEG £1,625.00 
Saturday 24th January 2026 Brigands 350 6/8 £3,237.50 

 


